TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Goldline International, Inc.		11/30/2012	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Goldline International, LLC	
Street Address:	1601 Cloverfield Blvd., 100 Tower	
City:	Santa Monica	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90404	
Entity Type:	De: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1039862	GOLDLINE
Registration Number:	1512052	GOLDLINE
Registration Number:	1040091	GOLDLINE
Registration Number:	2054212	HIGH POWERED GOLD
Registration Number:	2054211	HIGH POWERED SILVER
Registration Number:	3595670	YOUR MONEY TODAY
Registration Number:	3615534	GOLDLINE COIN AUCTIONS
Registration Number:	3690685	GOLDLINE AUCTIONS
Registration Number:	4074056	IGOLDLINE
Registration Number:	4156976	GOLDLINE INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Serial Number:	85402508	THE AMERICAN ADVISOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent to the e-mail address first to

900247023 REEL: 004963 FRAME: 0284

via US Mail.

Phone: 7202872066

Email: esm@marylanderlaw.com
Correspondent Name: The Marylander Firm LLC
Address Line 1: 6630 Gunpark Drive

Address Line 4: Boulder, COLORADO 80301

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Elise S. Marylander

Signature: /Elise S. Marylander/

Date: 02/14/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=2012-12-3 DE certificate of conversion (00130482)#page1.tif source=2012-12-3 DE certificate of conversion (00130482)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004963 FRAME: 0285

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "GOLDLINE INTERNATIONAL, INC." TO

A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM

"GOLDLINE INTERNATIONAL, INC." TO "GOLDLINE INTERNATIONAL, LLC",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D.

2012, AT 10:27 O'CLOCK A.M.

2089440 8100V

121278345

You may verify this certificate online

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTY CATION: 0026770

DATE: 12-03-12

TRADEMARK REEL: 004963 FRAME: 0286

State of Delaware Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:27 AM 11/30/2012
FILED 10:27 AM 11/30/2012
SRV 121278345 - 2089440 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY **PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214** OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

- 1. The jurisdiction where Goldline International, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), was first formed is the State of Delaware.
- 2. The jurisdiction of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is the State of Delaware.
- 3. The date the Corporation was first formed is April 28, 1986.
- 4. The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Goldline International, Inc.
- 5. The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Goldline International, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 30th day of November, 2012.

Goldline International, Inc., a Denware

corporation

Its: Chief Executive Officer

305490378.1

RECORDED: 02/14/2013

TRADEMARK REEL: 004963 FRAME: 0287